
College: All Year: 2020

Program: BBA-Travel and Tourism Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Management

Tourism Products 

Development

Business Research 

Methods

 E-Business For 

Tourism

Principles of 

Marketing 

Project 

Work

13540040 B+

14540020 A

14540024 F F A-

14540026 Abs F

15540004 F

15540016 B C-

15540017 B-

15540019 Abs

15540020 F

15540024 C

15540026 C- C

15540027 C

15540028 C-

15540035 F

15540036 F

15540037 Abs

16540001 B-

16540002 Abs Abs

16540003 C-

16540006 B-

16540012 C+

16540018 F

16540023 F

16540026 Abs Abs

16540027 F

16540028 F

16540029 F

16540030 F

16540031 F

16540033 C

17540001 Abs Abs NQ

17540002 B+ A-

17540006 C+
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17540008 Abs

17540023 A

17540026 F

17540028 F

17540030 F

17540032 Abs Abs F

17540036 C-

17540043 F F

17540044 F
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